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Formula of the competition

6 fencers
1 poules: round

6 fencers

1 poule of 6

Separation by : countries
6 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 6 fencers

Direct elimenation
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Coupe de Helsingborg 2011

Fencers (all, ordered by points - 6)

name pre

DORDEVIC Laris
ENGSTROM Alic
FALKENSTROM
GOTHBERG VON
KLAR Carin

P
P
P
P
P
SCHREIBER Ester P

numb club

Florett
Damer
Seniorer
country

FK ARAMIS SWE
VALLENTUNA FK SWE
EN GARDE FAKTFOR SWE
MALMO FK AV 1919 SWE
FK CHAPMAN SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE

d.o.b.

1994
1995
1994
1989
1988
1997
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Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 0:00

SCHREIBER Ester
GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabri
FALKENSTROM Alida
DORDEVIC Larisa
ENGSTROM Alice

KLAR Carin

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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Florett
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ind. HS ranking
-4 15 4
14 25 1
-7 15 5
1 17 3
-17 8 6
13 23 2
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Seniorer

Florett
Damer

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by raykin

ran name and first name

1

o U WN

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle
KLAR Carin

DORDEVIC Larisa

SCHREIBER Ester
FALKENSTROM Alida
ENGSTROM Alice

country

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

VIM

5/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
0/5

ind.

HS

25
23
17
15
15

group
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
qualifi
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club

MALMO FK AV 1919
FK CHAPMAN

FK ARAMIS
GOTEBORGS FK

EN GARDE FAKTFOR
VALLENTUNA FK



Quarter-finals

Coupe de Helsingborg 2011

Florett
Damer

Seniorer

GOTHBERG VON

GOTHBERG VON

SCHREIBER Ester|

15/6

DORDEVIC Laris

1 GOTHBERG VON SWE
8

5 FALKENSTROM SWE
4 SCHREIBER Ester SWE
3 DORDEVIC Laris SWE
6 ENGSTROM Alic  SWE
7

2 KLAR Carin SWE

15/6

15/13

KLAR Carin
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KLAR Carin

KLAR Carin

15/5

15/8
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ran name club country d.o.b
1 KLAR Carin FK CHAPMAN SWE 1988
2 GOTHBERG VON MALMO FK AV 1919 SWE 1989
3 DORDEVIC Laris FK ARAMIS SWE 1994
3 SCHREIBER Ester GOTEBORGS FK SWE 1997
5 FALKENSTROM EN GARDE FAKTFOR SWE 1994
6 ENGSTROM Alic VALLENTUNA FK SWE 1995




